
NO Part number Name Qty

1 100011264-0003 Bolt, M6×16 7

2 100056645 Valve Cover 1

3 100002829 Breather Hose 1

4 100010181 Gasket, Valve Cover 1

5 100004420 Rocker Arm Assembly 2

6 100050881 Rocker Arm Base 1

7 100011260-0005 Bolt, M6×10 2

8 100007083 Shroud 1

9 100004588 Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust 1

10 100004585 Valve Spring Seat 1

11 100004580 Valve Spring Seat 1

12 100004564 Valve Spring 2

13 100004600 Intake Valve Seal 1

14 100002463-0001 Bolt, M8×65 4

15 100002378 Cylinder Head 1

16 100011248-0003 Bolt, M5×10 2

17 100011261-0004 Bolt, M6×12 2

18 100006608 Exhaust Pipe Guard 1

19 100011422-0004 Nut, M8 2

20 100073757-0001 Muffler 1

21 100006318 Muffler 1

22 100054066 Deflector 1

23 100032961-0001 Self-tappling Screw, ST3.5×6 2

24 100006526 Gasket, Muffler 1

25 100010387 Stud, M8×34 2

26 100009377 Spark Plug 1



27 100010359 Stud, M6×110 2

28 100005559 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1

29 100005599 Insulator 1

30 100005922 Gasket, Carburetor 1

31 100050197 Carburetor 1

32 100005629 Gasket, Carburetor 1

33 100004690 Air Filter Assembly 1

34 100023676 Air Filter Cover 1

35 100023669 Air Filter Cover 1

36 100005079 Butterfly Nut 1

37 100023670 Air Filter Element 1

38 100023666 Gasket, Air Filter 1

39 100023674 Air Filter Lower Cover 1

40 100023673 Muffler Sheet 1

41 100023675 Air Filter Base Assembly 1

42 100011463-0002 Nut, M6 2

43 100063767 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1

44 100010558 Pin, φ10×16 2

45 100004395 Push Rod 2

46 100004262 Tappet 2

47 100057969 Exhaust Valve 1

48 100004522 Intake Vavle 1

49 100003238 Piston Ring Set 1

50 100003221 Circlip 2

51 100003123 Piston Pin 1

52 100003074 Piston 1

53 100003446 Connecting Rod Assembly 1

54 100011319-0001 Bolt, M8×32 6

55 100017651 Oil Seal, φ25×φ41.25×6 1

56 100004171-0002 Oil Plug 1

57 100010077 O-Ring, φ15.8×2.5 1

58 100002975 Crankcase Cover 1

59 100010148 Gasket, Crankcase 1

60 100010550 Pin, φ8×14 2

61 100010680 Bearing, 6205 2

62 100004293 Camshaft 1

63 100003692 Crankshaft 1

64 100010577 Woodruff Key 1

65 100010011 Oil Sensor 1

66 100004105-0005 Dipstick 1

67 100010077 O-Ring, φ15.8×2.5 1

68 100050820 Governor Gear 1

69 100011215-0001 Bolt, M6×12 2

70 100008106 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1

71 100011269-0003 Bolt, M6×28 1

72 100005137 Clamp 2

73 100017788 Fuel Hose, φ4×φ8×155 1

74 100009151 Fuel Hose Jacket 1

75 100000669 Clip 1

76 100039298 Governor Lever 1

77 100007986 Cotter Pin 1

78 100017630 Oil Seal, φ6×φ11×4 1

79 100010113 O-Ring, φ5.2×1.9 1

80 100007976 Governor Gear Shaft 1

81 100008767 Fuel Cap 1



82 100052308-0002 Fuel Tank 1

83 100011452-0003 Nut, M6 2

84 100007855 Governor Spring 1

85 100007947 Throttle Linkage 1

86 100030049 Idle Spring 1

87 100002641 Crankcase 1

88 100010272 Earth Bolt 2

89 100010459 Washer, φ10×1.5×φ16 2

90 100009241 Ignition Module 1

91 100011268-0003 Bolt, M6×25 2

92 100007053 Lower Shield 1

93 100010040 Oil Sensor 1

94 100011266-0004 Bolt, M6×20 1

95 100017644 Oil Seal, φ25×φ41.25×6 1

96 100009503 Flywheel 1

97 100007028 Cooling Fan 1

98 100007550 Starter Cup 1

99 100011459-0003 Nut, M14×1.5 1

100 100023738-0001 Recoil Starter 1

101 100031174-0001 Blower Housing 1

102 100023743-0001 Recoil Starter 1

103 100010894-0001 Washer, φ6 3

104 100011565-0001 Bolt, M6×10 3

105 100011262-0003 Bolt, M6×14 4

106 100009166-0001 Stop Switch 1


